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Open Women's State Championships - Women's state championships

Round - Sat 18 Jan 2025

Burnie Softball Association
Day

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sun 19 Jan 2025

Sat 18 Jan 2025

Sat 18 Jan 2025

Sat 18 Jan 2025

Sat 18 Jan 2025

Page 1 of 1

Time

09:00

10:40

09:30

11:20

13:00

15:00

Team 1

Burnie

STSA OPEN WOMEN
Ulverstone Softball Association
Burnie

NTSA

NTSA

Team 2

NTSA

Ulverstone Softball Association
Burnie

STSA OPEN WOMEN
Ulverstone Softball Association

STSA OPEN WOMEN
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