

Open Women's State Championships · Women's state championships

Round · Sat 18 Jan 2025

Burnie Softball Association			
Day	Time	Team 1	Team 2
Sun 19 Jan 2025	09:00	Burnie	NTSA
Sun 19 Jan 2025	10:40	STSA OPEN WOMEN	Ulverstone Softball Association
Sat 18 Jan 2025	09:30	Ulverstone Softball Association	Burnie
Sat 18 Jan 2025	11:20	Burnie	STSA OPEN WOMEN
Sat 18 Jan 2025	13:00	NTSA	Ulverstone Softball Association
Sat 18 Jan 2025	15:00	NTSA	STSA OPEN WOMEN